



DETAILED BID RESULTS
CITY OF SANTA MARIA
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



PROJECT: BROADWAY VALVE REPLACEMENT				\$ 674,650.00		\$ 684,368.00		\$ 780,670.75			
BID NO.: 2021/03				Main Line Engineering Construction, Inc.		V. Lopez Jr. & Sons G.E.C., Inc.		JJ Fisher Construction, Inc.			
BID OPENING DATE: 05/11/2021				228 Amherst Pl.		1639 E. Donovan Rd.		P.O. Box 2219			
				Lompoc, CA 93436		Santa Maria, CA 93454		Nipomo, CA 93444			
DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Lic. # 982638		Lic. # 607333		Lic. # 939644		
	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	
REF.	BASE BID ITEMS		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 66,357.24	\$ 66,357.24	23,100.00	\$ 23,100.00	5,040.00	\$ 5,040.00	37,416.50	\$ 37,416.50
2	Traffic Control and Construction Signs	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	61,600.00	\$ 61,600.00	18,776.08	\$ 18,776.08
3	Pothole Existing Utilities	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	34,914.00	\$ 34,914.00	25,413.70	\$ 25,413.70
4	Asphalt Concrete/Portland Cement Concrete/Debris Removal	2,800	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 22,400.00	3.00	\$ 8,400.00	3.00	\$ 8,400.00	4.87	\$ 13,636.00
	Removal and Replacement of Valves, Crosses, Tees, Utilities Boxes, & Other Appurtenances for City Water Lines										
5	Location 1	1	LS	\$ 17,005.29	\$ 17,005.29	29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	28,614.00	\$ 28,614.00	50,318.24	\$ 50,318.24
6	Location 2	1	LS	\$ 48,466.66	\$ 48,466.66	42,300.00	\$ 42,300.00	64,957.00	\$ 64,957.00	53,255.77	\$ 53,255.77
7	Location 3	1	LS	\$ 20,769.09	\$ 20,769.09	29,200.00	\$ 29,200.00	40,081.00	\$ 40,081.00	45,024.85	\$ 45,024.85
8	Location 4	1	LS	\$ 9,735.57	\$ 9,735.57	14,700.00	\$ 14,700.00	12,401.00	\$ 12,401.00	12,727.76	\$ 12,727.76
9	Location 5	1	LS	\$ 10,932.76	\$ 10,932.76	20,900.00	\$ 20,900.00	16,293.00	\$ 16,293.00	31,351.85	\$ 31,351.85
10	Location 6	1	LS	\$ 7,830.50	\$ 7,830.50	10,700.00	\$ 10,700.00	8,619.00	\$ 8,619.00	2,904.10	\$ 2,904.10
11	Location 7	1	LS	\$ 15,591.65	\$ 15,591.65	17,300.00	\$ 17,300.00	15,242.00	\$ 15,242.00	17,213.29	\$ 17,213.29
12	Location 8	1	LS	\$ 13,972.55	\$ 13,972.55	22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	11,869.00	\$ 11,869.00	31,142.80	\$ 31,142.80
13	Location 9	1	LS	\$ 8,878.08	\$ 8,878.08	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	14,782.00	\$ 14,782.00	13,483.73	\$ 13,483.73
14	Location 10	1	LS	\$ 13,656.05	\$ 13,656.05	25,700.00	\$ 25,700.00	24,598.00	\$ 24,598.00	34,105.66	\$ 34,105.66
15	Location 11	1	LS	\$ 7,688.93	\$ 7,688.93	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	8,420.00	\$ 8,420.00	9,240.01	\$ 9,240.01
16	Location 12	1	LS	\$ 9,065.43	\$ 9,065.43	11,600.00	\$ 11,600.00	7,848.00	\$ 7,848.00	8,665.97	\$ 8,665.97
17	Location 13	1	LS	\$ 9,501.36	\$ 9,501.36	12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	9,244.00	\$ 9,244.00	16,608.74	\$ 16,608.74
18	Location 14	1	LS	\$ 26,593.78	\$ 26,593.78	48,900.00	\$ 48,900.00	38,272.00	\$ 38,272.00	49,747.12	\$ 49,747.12
19	Location 15	1	LS	\$ 18,724.73	\$ 18,724.73	48,200.00	\$ 48,200.00	26,051.00	\$ 26,051.00	22,441.80	\$ 22,441.80
20	Location 16	1	LS	\$ 18,450.89	\$ 18,450.89	22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	23,098.00	\$ 23,098.00	16,251.10	\$ 16,251.10
21	Location 17	1	LS	\$ 25,674.18	\$ 25,674.18	42,300.00	\$ 42,300.00	42,947.00	\$ 42,947.00	60,980.45	\$ 60,980.45
22	Location 18	1	LS	\$ 7,688.93	\$ 7,688.93	12,300.00	\$ 12,300.00	7,840.00	\$ 7,840.00	8,656.93	\$ 8,656.93
23	Asphalt Concrete (1/2" Type A)	88	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,600.00	135.00	\$ 11,880.00	473.00	\$ 41,624.00	611.63	\$ 53,823.44
24	Slurry Backfill	877	CY	\$ 105.00	\$ 92,085.00	120.00	\$ 105,240.00	102.00	\$ 89,454.00	109.70	\$ 96,206.90
25	Class 2 Aggregate Base	42	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,050.00	30.00	\$ 1,260.00	100.00	\$ 4,200.00	46.79	\$ 1,965.18
26	P.C.C. Sidewalk	653	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,571.00	30.00	\$ 19,590.00	14.00	\$ 9,142.00	12.00	\$ 7,836.00
27	P.C.C. Curb and Gutter	110	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,500.00	170.00	\$ 18,700.00	65.00	\$ 7,150.00	44.00	\$ 4,840.00
28	P.C.C. Cross-Gutter and P.C.C. Spandrel	132	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,640.00	40.00	\$ 5,280.00	35.00	\$ 4,620.00	22.00	\$ 2,904.00
29	Sheeting, Shorting, and Bracing	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	21,682.44	\$ 21,682.44
30	Replace Traffic Signal Loop Detectors	4	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	2,125.00	\$ 8,500.00	1,512.00	\$ 6,048.00	2,339.67	\$ 9,358.68
31	Water Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	100.00	\$ 100.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	2,691.66	\$ 2,691.66
TOTAL:					\$ 729,929.67		\$ 674,650.00		\$ 684,368.00		\$ 780,670.75
LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS				OTHER BIDS							
N/A				Joseph Construction & Consulting, Inc. \$ 786,275.00							
				Cedro Construction, Inc. \$ 854,087.00							
				John Madonna Construction Co., Inc. \$ 958,485.00							
				\$ -							